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10 ST - TRENT
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8  624 39.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6  208 13.00 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8  83 5.19 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  305 19.06 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  356 22.25 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10  175 10.94 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9  120 7.50 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  204 12.75 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  342 21.38 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5  425 26.56
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  215 13.44
James Robinson RB JAC 8  309 19.31
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11  84 5.25
George Kittle TE SFO 11  143 8.94
Randy Bullock K CIN 9  143 8.94
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11  237 14.81 T

2 TIME CHAMPION A PIMP NAME SWEET DIAMOND - SWEETNESS
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8  637 39.81 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  345 21.56 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9  214 13.38 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  397 24.81 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7  177 11.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8  344 21.50 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8  182 11.38 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  201 12.56 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  371 23.19 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  538 33.63 T
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7  210 13.13
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7  199 12.44
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  233 14.56
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  135 8.44
Jason Myers K SEA 6  187 11.69
New York Giants D/ST NYG 11  274 17.13

BETTA HA MY MONEY - Paul
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  628 39.25 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  265 16.56 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10  263 16.44 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11  134 8.38 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  241 15.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  100 6.25 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  173 10.81 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7  273 17.06 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 4  209 13.06 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6  515 32.19 T
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8  196 12.25
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  244 15.25
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  279 17.44
Noah Fant TE DEN 5  146 9.13
Brandon McManus K DEN 5  229 14.31
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  330 20.63

Big Money$$ - Big D

No players on roster.

Big-Tex - Rich Rosa
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  628 39.25 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13  226 14.13 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11  138 8.63 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  429 26.81 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10  355 22.19 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  234 14.63 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  153 9.56 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  169 10.56 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  305 19.06 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5  366 22.88
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  232 14.50
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  113 7.06
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  245 15.31 T
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6  143 8.94
Matt Prater K DET 5  174 10.88
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 6  217 13.56

COATHANGER - GLENN WHITLOCK
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  642 40.13 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  444 27.75 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  244 15.25 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  233 14.56 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  304 19.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  279 17.44 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  135 8.44 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8  181 11.31 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  264 16.50 *T
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13  385 24.06
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10  169 10.56
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11  163 10.19
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13  262 16.38
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6  51 3.19
Robbie Gould K SFO 11  137 8.56
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8  322 20.13

DOLEMITE  87PROOF - John Johnson
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8  637 39.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  265 16.56 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7  210 13.13 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8  309 19.31 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  305 19.06 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  342 21.38 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9  120 7.50 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6  187 11.69 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  291 18.19 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  676 42.25 T
David Johnson RB HOU 8  215 13.44
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  220 13.75
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11  84 5.25
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11  139 8.69
Mason Crosby K GNB 5  161 10.06
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  293 18.31

HEAD BUSTER - Damon Southall
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  504 31.50 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8  196 12.25 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10  263 16.44 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6  273 17.06 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  397 24.81 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10  236 14.75 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  139 8.69 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10  258 16.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  330 20.63 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6  297 18.56
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7  49 3.06
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  285 17.81
Julio Jones WR ATL 10  175 10.94
George Kittle TE SFO 11  143 8.94
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4  176 11.00
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  306 19.13

HO'RENT  FO'REAL - Grandmaster Cracker
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  504 31.50 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  214 13.38 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  444 27.75 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  244 15.25 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  290 18.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  280 17.50 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  175 10.94 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  197 12.31 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 7  341 21.31 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  385 24.06 T
Mike Davis RB CAR 13  226 14.13
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  208 13.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  234 14.63
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10  144 9.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 5  161 10.06
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  364 22.75
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ICEBERG SLIM - Pretty Tony
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6  210 13.13 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  214 13.38 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  307 19.19 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8  344 21.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  290 18.13 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  100 6.25 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  175 10.94 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  166 10.38 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  364 22.75 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8  624 39.00 T
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  215 13.44
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  295 18.44
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10  285 17.81
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  173 10.81
Graham Gano K NYG 11  208 13.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 9  290 18.13

PIMP KILLERS - Stev

No players on roster.

PLAYAPOTNA - HANDS DOWN
Derek Carr QB LV 6  415 25.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  468 29.25 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11  138 8.63 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10  285 17.81 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  285 17.81 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  279 17.44 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  323 20.19 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4  118 7.38 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  306 19.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6  297 18.56
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  138 8.63
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  232 14.50
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  275 17.19
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  139 8.69
Dan Bailey K MIN 7  103 6.44
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 5  248 15.50 T

STONE LOVE - Ken Davis
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  676 42.25 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5  210 13.13 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  307 19.19 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  429 26.81 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  342 21.38 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  304 19.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  169 10.56 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  169 10.56 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 11  237 14.81 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  606 37.88 T
Zack Moss RB BUF 11  95 5.94
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  141 8.81
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  130 8.13
Trey Burton TE IND 7  77 4.81
Ryan Succop K TAM 13  173 10.81
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  264 16.50

THE CANDYMAN - SION ATKINSON
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  538 33.63 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6  208 13.00 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7  199 12.44 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  345 21.56 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  244 15.25 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  356 22.25 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  323 20.19 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  201 12.56 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  342 21.38 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  495 30.94 T
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  260 16.25
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  130 8.13
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  240 15.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10  144 9.00
Brandon McManus K DEN 5  229 14.31
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11  237 14.81

The Money Team - Curtiss
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  606 37.88 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  401 25.06 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9  214 13.38 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11  212 13.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  396 24.75 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  280 17.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  370 23.13 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10  215 13.44 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  371 23.19 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10  424 26.50 T
Damien Harris RB NWE 5  102 6.38
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5  203 12.69
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  275 17.19
Noah Fant TE DEN 5  146 9.13
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7  173 10.81
New York Giants D/ST NYG 11  274 17.13

White Boy Rich - Richard Noonan
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  495 30.94 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5  203 12.69 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  295 18.44 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6  273 17.06 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  245 15.31 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  396 24.75 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9  72 4.50 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10  258 16.13 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  293 18.31 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10  424 26.50 T
David Johnson RB HOU 8  215 13.44
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  113 7.06
A.J. Green WR CIN 9  114 7.13
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7  170 10.63
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8  135 8.44
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  305 19.06

WHITE CHOCOLATE - HONKY KONG
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  642 40.13 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  196 12.25 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  401 25.06 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13  262 16.38 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  220 13.75 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10  355 22.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  370 23.13 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  166 10.38 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5  245 15.31 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13  385 24.06 T
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10  169 10.56
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  260 16.25
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  240 15.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  153 9.56
Robbie Gould K SFO 11  137 8.56
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 9  290 18.13

WHOOP DAT TRICK - Curtis L. Frink
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6  515 32.19 *
James Conner RB PIT 4  190 11.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  468 29.25 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8  280 17.50 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  208 13.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  241 15.06 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  169 10.56 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7  273 17.06 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 7  341 21.31 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  385 24.06
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  196 12.25
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11  134 8.38 T
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  279 17.44
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7  170 10.63
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  197 12.31
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 9  291 18.19

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter, TB
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